
017
by Plagiarism Check

Submission date: 17-Mar-2023 10:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2039075885
File name: 017.pdf (1.6M)
Word count: 5505
Character count: 32257





2

2

2



2

2



2







1

14

16



1

3

3

4

4

5

7

7

11

11

17

28



1

6

7

10
10

12

22

26



1

5

5

10
15

15

19



1

29



1

5

8

13



1

7

23

27



1

4

18

20
21

24

25



1

9

9

9

11











14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

017
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal.poltekkes-smg.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ca-c.org
Internet Source

Dona Primasari, Lego Wasapodo, Muhammad
Thareq Ilhami. "The Influence of Attitudes,
Perception of Control and Internal Control
System on Whistleblowing Intention with
Legal Protection as a Moderation Variable
(study on PT Kereta API Indonesia) title",
Buhalterinės apskaitos teorija ir praktika, 2022
Publication

publishing-widyagama.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijstr.org
Internet Source

publikasiilmiah.unwahas.ac.id
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Mohammad Rachman Waluyo, Nurfajriah,
Haris Adi Swantoro, Evan Filbert, Pinta
Imanda. "Construction of Collaboration Model
of Supply Chain Management on Business
Performance and Sustainable Competitive
Advantage Using Structural Equation
Modeling (SEM) Method", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Asmaa Khaled Abd El-Aziz, Rabab Mahmoud
Hassan, Fawzia Farouk Kamel. "Perceived
Nursing Supervisor Support and its Relation
to Turnover Intention among Staff Nurses",
Egyptian Journal of Health Care, 2017
Publication

scholarworks.sjsu.edu
Internet Source

Ratnawati Susanto, Reza Rachmadtullah,
Widarto Rachbini. "Technological and
Pedagogical Models: Analysis of Factors and
Measurement of Learning Outcomes in
Education", Journal of Ethnic and Cultural
Studies, 2020
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

N W Sukartini, N M Sudarmini, N K Lasmini.
"Relationship between human resource ability
and market access capacity on business
performance. (case study of wood craft micro-
and small-scale industries in Gianyar Regency,
Bali)", Journal of Physics: Conference Series,
2018
Publication

ULUTAŞ, Mehmet. "PERSONEL
GÜÇLENDİRMENİN İŞGÖRENLERİN İŞTEN
AYRILMA EĞİLİMİ ÜZERİNE ETKİSİ: KONYA
SANAYİ BÖLGESİ ÜZERİNE BİR UYGULAMA",
Erzincan Üniv. Fen Edebiyat Fak. Türk Dili ve
Edebiyatı Bl., 2017.
Publication

Aamar Ilyas, Ahmed Hussain Khan, Farah
Zaid, Muhammad Ali, Asad Razzaq, Waris Ali
Khan. "Turnover Intention of Employees,
Supervisor Support, and Open Innovation:
The Role of Illegitimate Tasks", Journal of
Open Innovation: Technology, Market, and
Complexity, 2020
Publication

app.trdizin.gov.tr
Internet Source

rjoas.com
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

ajoeijournals.org
Internet Source

Hafidz Risqiadi Putra, Sfenrianto -. "Analysis of
Customer Satisfaction Factors on e-
Commerce Payment System Methods in
Indonesia", International Journal of Advanced
Computer Science and Applications, 2020
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

digibug.ugr.es
Internet Source

journal.uta45jakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

rportal.lib.ntnu.edu.tw:8080
Internet Source

scholarworks.waldenu.edu
Internet Source

Marita M. Heyns, Sean McCallaghan, Elizabeth
H. de Wet. "The role of supervisor support
and basic psychological needs in predicting
work engagement, burnout and turnover
intentions in a medical contract research



28 <1%

29 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

service setting", Research in Social and
Administrative Pharmacy, 2021
Publication

trijurnal.lemlit.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

Andra Charis MIJARES, Mio SUZUKI, Tetsuo
YAI. "An Analysis of Metro Manila MRT-3
Passengers' Perceptions of Their Commuting
Experience and its Effects Using Structural
Equation Modeling", Asian Transport Studies,
2016
Publication


